Stock Thickness (T)
0.005"<T<0.060"
0.13 mm 1.52 mm<T<
Stock Thickness (T)
T>0.060"
1.52 mmT>
Stock Thickness (T)
0.10" 0.250"

-
SPR-2000-STAND
SPR-2000 Ordering Example:
Quantity Part Number Component Description
To order an SPR-2000 system for use with an SRL-23 Uni-Roller (4 individual rollers) and
two spray nozzles, including the stand and pressure switch options, the following
components should be ordered (assume 120 VAC supply voltage):
1 SPR-2000-6 Programmable Fluid Controller
6 SPR-2000-120 Valves for SPR-2000
1 SPR-2000-PRESS Pressure Switch Option for SPR-2000
1 SPR-2000-STAND Stand for SPR-2000
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462
Continue to the appropriate sections to complete system
7
Ordering Example
www.uni s t .com
Mini-Roller Fluid SupplySpray NozzleUni-Roller SType Mini-Roller Spray NozzlesPowered Uni-RollerUni-Roller STypeSPR-2000
Choose one or more fluid application systems
to be controlled by the SPR-2000
Choose a fluid supply system
88
Programmable Fluid Controller
SPR-2000-6/14/22
Adjustable Stand for SPR-2000
SPR-2000-STAND
Metalforming Lubrication Systems
33
9
SPR-2000-JRSPR-2000-JR
Programmable
Fluid Controller
Programmable
Fluid Controller
www.uni s t .comwww.uni s t .com
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462
120 VAC, 50 or 60 Hz
240 VAC, 50 or 60 Hz
Dry contact (Switch closure)
Proximity sensor 10-30 VDC NPN,N.O.
Dry contact (switch closure)
Proximity sensor 10-30 VDC NPN, N.O.
Power Supply:
Control Inputs:
Alarm Inputs:
Count (CNT): 0-255 counts
Delay (DEL): 0-100 seconds
.010 second increments
Duration (DUR): 0-100 seconds
.010 second increments
Supply Fuse: 2 amp
Output Fuse: 5 amp
0 to +50 C (+32 to +122 F)
Programmable Ranges:
( )
( )
Fuses:
Operating temperature range:
Same voltage as the power supply
Maximum power 10 watts per output
Isolated, non-fused single pole double
throw 2 Amp load maximum.
50 Cycles/second at 50% duty Cycle
Minimum contact open or closed time:
10 milliseconds
Outputs:
Alarm Relay:

.
SPR-2000-STAND
SPR-2000-JR Ordering Example:
-
Quantity Part Number Component Description
To order an SPR-2000 JR with the stand and pressure switch options, the following
components should be ordered (assume 120 VAC supply voltage):
1 SPR-2000-JR-120 Programmable Fluid Controller
1 SPR-2000-PRESS Pressure Switch Option for SPR-2000-JR
1 SPR-2000-STAND Stand for SPR-2000-JR
For 100-120 Volts 50/60 Hz Order
For 220-240 Volts 50/60 Hz Order
SPR-2000-JR-120
SPR-2000-JR-240
Determine SPR-2000-JR Part Number
Select Options
Ordering Example
Metalforming Lubrication Systems
SPR-2000-JR Mini-Roller Spray NozzleUni-Roller SType Spray NozzlesUni-Roller SType
Choose one or more fluid application systems
to be controlled by the SPR-2000-JR
Choose a fluid supply system
Powered Uni-Roller Fluid Supply
12
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462
Programmable Fluid Controller
SPR-2000-JR-120/240
www.uni s t .comwww.uni s t .com
13
Adjustable Stand for SPR-2000-JR
SPR-2000-STAND
Metalforming Lubrication Systems
14
Uni-Roller STypeUni-Roller SType
15
www.uni s t .comwww.uni s t .com
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462
Uniform
Top and Bottom
Coating
Porous foam or
felt roller covers
Perforated stainless
steel roller cores
Internal fluid
dispensing
tubes
The patented Uni-Roller Type S lubricators are designed to be the
ultimate solution in continuous stock lubrication.
The design of the internally supplied rollers is the key to applying
the fluid.
When combined
with an SPR-2000 or SPR-2000-J programmable fluid controller,
the Uni-Roller Type S will apply the correct amount of fluid for your
application and do it consistently day after day.
As illustrated below, inside each of the rollers there is a
dispenser tube with several small holes spaced along its length. Every

26
Metalforming Lubrication Systems
Powered Uni-Roller Ordering Example
Quantity Part Number Component Description
To order a Powered Uni-Roller for use with 20” wide stock with polyester felt roller covers, the
tubing and motor on the right hand side and the 30mm proximity sensor option installed, the
following should be ordered:
1 PRL-23-PF-P-R 23.5” wide Powered Uni-Roller system
1 PROX SENSOR-30 30 mm Proximity Sensor
The option is used to provide
an input signal to a SPR-2000 (or SPR-2000-JR)
controller.
ORDER PART NUMBER:
30mm Proximity Sensor
PROX SENSOR-30
An option is available.
for automated applications.
PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY
AC Variable Frequency Drive
Select Options
33www.uni s t .com
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462
Continue to the appropriate sections to complete system
SPR-2000 SPR-2000-JR
27
Choose an appropriate programmable
fluid controller
Choose a fluid supply system
Ordering Example
Powered Uni-Roller Fluid Supply
Powered Uni-Roller
PRL-6/12/18-X-P-X
28
Metalforming Lubrication Systems
Powered Uni-Roller
PRL-23/35/46/58-X-P-X
DC Motor Speed Control
(For all Powered Uni-Rollers)
PRL-46-X-P-X
PRL-58-X-P-X
PRL-35-X-P-X
PRL-23-X-P-X
Mini-RollerMini-Roller
29
www.uni s t .comwww.uni s t .com
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462
The Mini-Roller is ideal for thin or narrow stock applications
The design of the internally supplied rollers is the key to applying
the fluid.
For the horizontal configuration
For the vertical configuration
where a Uni-Roller Type S is too large for the press window.
When combined with an SPR-2000 or SPR-2000-JR program-
mable fluid controller, the Mini-Roller will apply the correct
amount of fluid for your application and do it consistently day
after day.
As illustrated above, the Mini-Roller is available in both
horizontal and vertical configurations.
, inside each of the rollers there
is a dispenser tube with several small holes spaced along its
length. Every time fluid is injected into the dispenser tubes from
the fluid controller, it is dispensed evenly across the inside of the
rollers through these holes.
, there is a baffle positioned inside
each of the rollers near the top. Every time fluid is injected into
the dispenser tube from the fluid controller, it spreads across the
baffle where it is then redirected to the outside of the
roller. The wicking action of the roller cover material then draws
the fluid along the length of the roller.
VERTICAL APPLICATION
Many customers have reported savings resulting in a return
on investment of less than six months!

3www.uni s t .com
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462
Mini-Roller Ordering Example
Quantity Part Number Component Description
To order a horizontal Mini-Roller for use with 3” wide stock with polyester felt roller covers
and the Rotation Sensor option installed, order the following:
1 MRL-3-PF 3” wide Mini-Roller system
1 305-3-0810-NO Rotation Sensor
Continue to the appropriate sections to complete system
SPR-2000-JRMini-Roller
33
SPR-2000 SPR-2000-JR
Choose an appropriate programmable
fluid controller
Choose a fluid supply system
Ordering Example
Fluid Supply
Horizontal Mini-Roller
MRL-1/2/3/4-X
Vertical Mini-Roller
VMRL-1/2/3/4-X
34
Metalforming Lubrication Systems
Fluid Supply SystemsFluid Supply Systems
35
www.uni s t .comwww.uni s t .com
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462
The
comes equipped with a
0-40 psi regulator and a low level switch.
ORDER PART NUMBER
3 gallon (11 liter) stainless steel
pressure tank
: SPR-2000-3GAL
The
comes equipped with a 0-100 psi regulator,
low level switch and sight gauge.
ORDER PART NUMBER
6 gallon (22 liter) ASME rated pressure
tank
: SPR-2000-6GAL
The
comes equipped with a 0-100 psi regulator,
low level switch and sight gauge.
ORDER PART NUMBER
15 gallon (56 liter) ASME rated pressure
tank
: SPR-2000-15GAL
36
A consistent supply of pressurized fluid is a key component of any system that is
controlled by an SPR-2000 or SPR-2000-JR programmable fluid controller. To meet
this need, UNIST has assembled a broad range of options suitable for most any
application.
Pressurized tanks from 3
to 30 gallons (11-113 liters)
Air-operated diaphragm pump
Fluid pressure regulator for
connection to a customer's
existing pressurized supply of fluid
The is available
to supply pressurized fluid from a non-pressurized
tote or drum. The pump includes an on/off valve,
0-60 psi regulator and fluid by-pass loop to prevent
stalling.
ORDER PART NUMBER
air operated diaphragm pump
: SPR-2000-ARPUMP
An essential component
These include:
Fluid Supply Systems
Note: Tanks shown mounted to optional stand
Metalforming Lubrication Systems
SPR-2000 SPR-2000-JR
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462
www.uni s t .comwww.uni s t .com
fluid regulator assembly
: 263AB
The can
be used to reduce the pressure of an
existing fluid supply system. The
assembly allows for the fluid pressure
to be set anywhere from 3-50 psi and
includes a 0-60 psi pressure gauge.
ORDER PART NUMBER
The can be used with any
SPR 2000 based system for superior fluid filtering.

Spray NozzleSpray Nozzles
www.uni s t .comwww.uni s t .com
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462
Although UNIST highly recommends the use of roller systems as the primary means of applying fluids, sometimes
it is necessary toapply additional fluid for certain applications. To fill this need, a complete line of spray nozzles is
available which connect directly to the valves on a SPR-2000 or SPR-2000-JR programmable fluid controller.
Because these nozzles rely on the velocity of the fluid to create the spray pattern, their proper operation requires a
fluid which is close to the viscosity of water. As a result, they work extremely well with water based solutions and
emulsions, but are generally not recommended for use with oils or viscous synthetic fluids. If you have a need to
spray a more viscous fluid, please contact the factory for a solution tailored to your needs.
The nozzle assemblies are available in two basic configurations. The flexible plastic version uses a 12" (305 mm)
long section of Loc-Line for positioning the spray tip. The articulated armversion provides more rigid positioning
which can easily be adjusted and locked in place with one knob. Both nozzle configurations include stainless steel
nozzle tips, magnetic bases for easy mounting, and quick-disconnect couplings which plug directly into a valve
on an SPR-2000 or SPR-2000-JR programmable fluid controller.
0 Degree 0.026” (0.66 mm) 4021-F000026S 4022-F000026S
0 Degree 0.031” (0.79 mm) 4021-F000031S 4022-F000031S
0 Degree 0.036” (0.91 mm) 4021-F000036S 4022-F000036S
30 Degree 0.026” (0.66 mm) 4021-F030026S 4022-F030026S
30 Degree 0.031” (0.79 mm) 4021-F030031S 4022-F030031S
30 Degree 0.036” (0.91 mm) 4021-F030036S 4022-F030036S
50 Degree 0.026” (0.66 mm) 4021-F050026S 4022-F050026S
50 Degree 0.031” (0.79 mm) 4021-F050031S 4022-F050031S
50 Degree 0.036” (0.91 mm) 4021-F050036S 4022-F050036S
80 Degree 0.026” (0.66 mm) 4021-F080026S 4022-F080026S
80 Degree 0.031” (0.79 mm) 4021-F080031S 4022-F080031S
80 Degree 0.036” (0.91 mm) 4021-F080036S 4022-F080036S
110 Degree 0.026” (0.66 mm) 4021-F110026S 4022-F110026S
110 Degree 0.031” (0.79 mm) 4021-F110031S 4022-F110031S
110 Degree 0.036” (0.91 mm) 4021-F110036S 4022-F110036S
Articulated Arm Nozzle
Part NumberSpray Angle Orifice Size Flexible Plastic Nozzle
Part Number
42

2000-I
Order quantity = Number of roller sets
Uni-Roller Type C Ordering Example:
Quantity Part Number Component Description
To order a Uni-Roller Type C for use with 20” wide stock, polyester felt roller covers, the
stock guide option and a sump tube for a 55 gallon drum, the following should be
ordered:
1 RL-23-PF-B-P 23.5” wide Uni-Roller system
3 1392 Stock Guide option
1 55D Sump tube
The option facilitates easy
loading of the coil into a Uni-Roller
system. Not available on Spring Latch
units.
ORDER PART NUMBER:
(Includes 1 upper and 1 lower guide)
Stock Guide
1392
Order quantity = Number of roller sets + 1
Example: For RL23 Order (3)
Part Number 1392
The option allows the
rollers to float with the stock. Not available
on Spring Latch units.
ORDER PART NUMBER:
Double Cylinder
1705-KIT-I
Order quantity = Number of roller sets
Select Options
6 Quart Polyethylene Reservoir
ORDER PART NUMBER:
6Q RESERVOIR
3 Gallon Stainless Steel Reservoir
ORDER PART NUMBER:
(for RL-3,6,12)
(for RL-18 or 23)
3G RESERVOIR
3G-18 RESERVOIR
49
Ordering Example
Sump Tube for 55 Gallon Drum
ORDER PART NUMBER: 55D
Uni-Roller Type C
RL-3/6/12-X-B-P
Uni-Roller Type C
RL-3/6/12-X-B-S
50
Metalforming Lubrication Systems
www.uni s t .comwww.uni s t .com
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462
www.uni s t .com
Uni-Roller Type C
RL-18-X-B-P
51
Uni-Roller Type C
RL-23-X-B-P
Metalforming Lubrication Systems
52
Sump Tube
55D
3 Gallon Stainless Reservoir
3G RESERVOIR or 3G-18 RESERVOIR
6 Quart Polyethylene Reservoir
6Q RESERVOIR
www.uni s t .comwww.uni s t .com
Worldwide 616.949.0853 - USA and Canada 800.253.5462